
From the Grill
Grilled Chicken  

add cheese $1.00

Hamburger  

Add cheese $1

Hot Dog or Bratwurst  

Grilled Cheese  

made with American Cheese

8.00

7.00

5.00

4.00

Poolside Cafe
Cheese 

Pepperoni 

Mega Meats 

Buffalo Chicken 

13.00

14.00

16.00

15.00

12" Pizzas

Sides
Fries 

Basket $7

Sweet Fries 

Basket $7

Onion Rings 

Basket $8

Side Salad 

House or Caesar Salad
Dressing: Ranch, Caesar, House,

Italian, Honey Mustard
Extra Dressing $.75

4.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

Appetizers
Nachos 

Add: Seasoned Beef or Chicken $4,
Jalapenos $.50

Pretzel Bites 

with Cheese

Chicken Fingers 

Ranch, Buffalo, BBQ, Honey Mustard

Toasted Ravioli's 

Assorted Chips 

Candy 

Fruit Snacks 

6.00

6.00

7.00

6.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

Frozen Treats
Ice Cream Cups 

Vanilla - Chocolate

Fudge Bar 

Italian Water Ice 

Cherry or Lemon

Ice Cream Sandwich 

Frozen Grapes 

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00



Drinks & Cocktails

Fountain Soda or Ice Tea Refills 

Fountain Soda 

Iced Tea 

Powerade 

Red, Blue, Orange, Purple, Purple Zero, Blue Zero

Smoothies 

.75

3.00

3.00

5.00

6.50

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Alcoholic Beverages
Canned Beers

Golden, Bud, Bud Light, Ultra, Corona,
Busch Light, Miller/Coors

Aluminum Bottles
Bud, Bud Light, Bud Select, Coors

Light, Michelob Ultra

House Mixed Cocktails
Whiskey, Vodka, Gin, Rum or Tequila,

Served with your favorite Mixer

Premium Mixed Cocktails
Jack Daniels, Jim Beam, Titos,

Bacardi Rum, Captain Morgan, Jose
Quervo, Tanqueray, Served with your

favorite mixer

Frozen Cocktails
Strawberry Daiquiri, Pina Colada,

Margarita

Specialty Cocktails
Blue Taco 

Powerade, Vodka, Lemonade, Orange
Garnish

Beach Water 

UV Blue Vodka, Malibu Rum, Sprite

Sea Breeze 

Titos Vodka, Cranberry Juice,
Grapefruit Juice

Bay Breeze 

Titos Vodka, Cranberry Juice,
Pineapple Juice

Waterslide Splash 

Absolute Raspberry, Absolute Citron,
Lemonade, Grenedine

Tipsy Mermaid 

Captain Morgan Rum, Blue Curacco
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice,

Green Hawaiin 

Midori, Malibu, Pineapple Juice,
Sweet & Sour

8.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

10.00


